

24.08.2017

Present: Sh. Rajender Handoo, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
Sh. V.K. Rai, Ld. Counsel for respondent.

Part arguments heard.

At joint request, put up for further arguments on 25.01.2018

(LALIT KUMAR)
ADJ-01 (Central)THC, Delhi
24.08.2017