

ARBTN No.84168/2016

Ganpati Industrial Pvt. Ltd. Vs. Union of India & Anr.

25.01.2018

Present: Mr. Rajendra, learned counsel for petitioner.

It is submitted by learned counsel for petitioner that learned counsel for respondent informed him to take adjournment for today as he is busy in other court.

Matter is adjourned and put up for final arguments on 09.04.2018.

(S.P.S. LALER)

ADJ-01 (Central)THC, Delhi

25.01.2018

(P)