

ARBTN No.84168/2016
M/s. Ganpati Industrial Pvt. Ltd. Vs. Union of India

09.04.2018

Present: None for petitioner.
Mr. R.K. Rai, counsel for respondent No.1.

Today matter was adjourned for arguments, however, counsel for petitioner is not available and the undersigned has to go to attend meeting at 12:30 PM. Hence, at request, put up for arguments on 07.06.2018.

(S.P.S. LALER)
ADJ-01 (Central)THC, Delhi
09.04.2018
(P)