

ARB No . 84168/16
Ganpati Vs. Union of India

18.07.2019

Present: Sh. Rajinder, Ld. counsel for petitioner.
Sh. V K Rai, Ld. counsel for respondent no 1.
Arguments are required to be heard afresh.
Put up for final arguments on 03.10.2019.

(Prashant Kumar)
ADJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/18.07