

Arbt. No. 84168/2016
Ganpati Industrial P. Ltd. Vs. Union of India

23.01.2020

Present: Sh. Rajinder Handu, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner.
Sh. Ravi Ranjan, Ld. Proxy counsel for the respondent.

Matter is listed for final arguments. However, a joint request for adjournment is made for today only.

At joint request, matter is adjourned for arguments on
24.04.2020.

(Prashant Kumar)
ADJ- 01 (Central),
THC, Delhi, 23.01.2020