

ARBT No 84168/16

MS GANPATI INDUSTRIAL PVT. LIMITED Vs. UNION OF INDIA

06.01.2022

Virtual Hearing

Present: None for the petitioner.

Ld counsel for the respondent.

At request, matter is adjourned.

Put up for purpose already fixed for 26.03.2022.

**(Prashant Kumar)**  
ADJ-01 (Central)  
THC, Delhi/06.01.2022