

ARB No . 84168/16

26.03.2022

Ld. P.O. is on half day leave today. (F/N)

Present: Proxy counsel for petitioner.

Ld counsel for respondent.

As per directions, put up for purpose already fixed on 26.05.2022.

(Reader)

26.03.2022