

**Arbtn No.84168/16**  
**M/s Ganpati vs. UOI**

14.12.2023

Present: Sh. Rohit Dutta, Ld. Counsel for the Petitioner.  
Ms. Chetna Rai, Ld. Counsel for the Respondent through VC.

Part arguments heard on behalf of the Petitioner.

Cost of Rs. 5000/- stands paid.

List for remaining arguments on **11.01.2024 at 2:00 PM.**

**(Sachin Sood)**  
ADJ- 01 (Central),  
THC, Delhi, 14.12.2023