

Arbtn No. 84168/16
M/s Ganpati vs. UOI

30.01.2024

Present: Sh.Rohit Dutta, Ld. Counsel for the Petitioner.
Sh. Ravi Ranjan, Ld. Counsel for the respondent.

At joint request, list for arguments on **07.03.2024 at 2:00 PM.**

(Sachin Sood)
ADJ- 01 (Central),
THC, Delhi,30.01.2024