

Arbtn No. 84168/16
M/s Ganpati Industrial vs. UOI

25.04.2024

Present: Sh. Rohit Dutta, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner through VC.
Ms. Chetna Rai, Ld. Counsel for the respondent through VC.

Both the counsels are directed to file their brief written synopsis,
if not already filed, alongwith relied upon judgments.

List on **01.05.2024 at 12:30 PM.**

(Sachin Sood)
DJ- 01 (Central),
THC, Delhi, 25.04.2024