

Arbtn. No. 84168/16
M/s. Ganpati Industrial Pvt. Ltd. Vs. UOI

19.04.2025

Present: Sh. Rohit Dutta, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner.
Sh. Ravi Ranjan, Ld. Counsel for the respondent.

Additional written submissions are filed on behalf of ld. Counsel for the petitioner.

Part arguments are heard.

List for further arguments on **15.05.2025**.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/19.04.2025.