

ARB No. 84168/16
Ganpati Vs Union

24.09.2025

Present: None for the petitioner.

Sh Ravi Ranjan Ld counsel for the defendant.

Certain clarifications are required.

List on **06.11.2025**.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/24.09.2025.