

06.11.2025

Arbtn No. 84168/16  
M/s Ganpati Industries vs. UOI

**Lawyers are abstaining from work due to strike.**

Present: None.

Matter is listed for clarifications.

Since lawyers are abstaining from work due to strike, renotify on  
**21.01.2026.**

Sachin Sood  
DJ-01, Central  
THC, Delhi/06.11.2025