

ARB No. 84168/16
M/s Ganpati Vs Union of India

21.01.2026

Present: Sh Rohit Dutta Ld counsel for the petitioner.
Sh Ravi Ranjan Ld counsel for the respondent.

Part final arguments heard.

Ld counsel for the petitioner submits that he would be arguing on the remaining aspect i.e. under section 12 (4) of the Arbitration and Conciliation Act, 1996.

Perusal of the record shows that the complete GCC have not been placed on record and especially the clause dealing with the extension of time of delivery i.e. Clause 800.

Ld counsel for the respondent is directed to place on record the complete SCC with advance copy to the Ld counsel for the petitioner.

List for further final arguments on **05.02.2026 at 12:00 pm.**

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/21.01.2026.