

ARB No. 84168/16
Ganpati Vs Union of India

05.02.2026

Present: Sh Rohit Dutta Ld counsel for the petitioner. (through VC)

Sh Ravi Ranjan Ld counsel for the respondent.

Ld counsel for the respondent has placed on record the copy of SCC. An extra copy of the same has been provided for Ld counsel for the petitioner. Ld counsel for the petitioner is at liberty to collect the same from the court.

List for arguments on **18.02.2026**.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/05.02.2026.