

ARBTN No. 84168/2016
M/s. Ganpati Industrial Pvt. Ltd. Vs. Union of India

13.03.2026

Present: Sh Rohit Dutta Ld. Counsel for the petitioner.
Sh Ravi Ranjan Ld. Counsel for the respondent (through VC)

Part final arguments heard.

List for further final arguments on **09.04.2026**.

The respondent is directed to place on record any relied upon judgment before the NDOH and a copy of the same be supplied to Ld counsel for the petitioner.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/13.03.2026