

**ARB TN No. 84168/16**

**MS GANPATI INDUSTRIAL PVT. LIMITED Vs. UNION OF INIDA**  
09.04.2026

**Ld Presiding Officer is on leave today.**

Present: Sh Rohit Dutta Ld counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh Ravi Ranjan Ld counsel for the defendant.

As per directions, put up for purpose already fixed on **21.05.2026**.

**(Reader)**  
THC, Delhi.  
09.04.2026.