

ARB No. 84168/16
Ms Ganpati Industrial Vs Union of India

21.05.2026

Present: None for the petitioner.
Sh Ravi Ranjan Ld counsel for the respondent.

Final arguments concluded on behalf of respondent.

None has appeared on behalf of the petitioner.

Be awaited.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/21.05.2026.

At 3:00 pm.

Present: Sh Rohit Dutta Ld Counsel for the petitioner.
Sh Ravi Ranjan Ld counsel for the respondent.(through VC)

Final arguments concluded by Ld counsel for the parties.

Both the counsels request to take up the matter on 28.05.2026 so as to enable them to cite relevant cases.

List on **28.05.2026.**

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/21.05.2026.